INVITATION TO BID
THIS IS NOT AN ORDER Page: 4

BID NO.: 5000119293 JEFFERSON PARISH

PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
P.O. BOX 9
GRETNA, LA. 70054-0009
504-364-2678
i !
| VENDOR: , = | BUYER: SFOLSE

DATE: 31712017

As per LSA-RS 47:301 et seq., all governmental bodies are excluded from paymentkof sales taxes to any Louisiana taxing
body. Quotations shall be based on F.0.B. Agency warehouse or jobsite, anywhere within the Parish as designated by the
Purchasing Department. ‘

JETFZRSON PARISH reserses the right to cancel all or any part of an order if not shipped promptly. No charges will be
allowed fe~ parking or cartage unless specified in quotation. The order must not be filled at a higher price than quoted.
JEFFERSUN PARISH reserves the right to cancel at any time and for any reason by issuing a THIRTY (30) day written
netice to the contractor.

JEFFERSON PARISH is expecting all products to be new and all work is to be done in a workman-like manner, according
to standard practices. Any deviations or alterations from the specifications must be indicated and backup documentation
supptied with your quotation.

DELIVERY: FOB JEFFERSON PARISH
INDICATE DELIVERY DATE ON EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES 2 -2 (A}WS

INDICATE STARTING TIME (IN DAYS) FOR CONSTRUCTION WORK
INDICATE COMPLETION TIME (IN DAYS) FOR CONSTRUCTION WORK

In the event that addenda are issued with this bid, bidders MUST acknowledge all addenda on the bid form. Bidder must
acknowiledge receipt of an addendum on the bid form as indicated. Failure to acknowledge any addendum on the bid
form will result in bid rejection.

Acknowledge Receipt of Addenda: NUMBER:

NUMBER:

NUMBER:

NUMBER:

LOUISIANA CONTRACTOR’S LICENSE NO.: (if applicable)

*** ALL BIDDERS MUST COMPLETE SECTION BELOW ***

FIRM NAME:

BASIC SUPPLY, LLC -~
(1 3NATURE: . »’ / 2 ) R TITLE:
{Must be signed here). XL 774/ /gé/ ézfgqﬁg e MANAGER

PRINT OR TYPE NAME: . 7

JOHN ATKI“ISON

ADDRESS: %
P.0. BOX 63066
CITY, STATE: ZiP:
LAFAYETTE, LA 70596
TELEPHONE: FAX: N
{ y 337-232-1733 ( ) 337-232-2045

EMAIL ADDRESS:

charlotte@basicsupply.com

4 -
TOTAL PRICE OF ALL BIDITEMS: $ f@ 0 § w@




DATE: 3/7/2017

BID NO.: 50-00119293

INVITATION TO BID FROM JEFFERSON PARISH - continued

Page: 5

SEALED BID

ITEM
NUMBER

QUANTITY

U/t

DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES

UNIT PRICE
QUOTED

TOTALS

3 1

84.00

36.00

25.00

36.00

24.00

48.00

60.00

24.00

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

STOCK SUPPLIES FOR THE JEFFERSON PARISH
EASTBANK SEWERAGE WAREHQUSE

0001 - Shackle, anchor, 1/4 in, forged
316 stainless steel, 1000 (.5T) WLL

oversize screw pin, Fastenal no 74655
(0271050)

0002 - Shackie, anchor, 5/8 in opening,
screw pin, 316 stainiess steel,

3000 pound working load,

Cooper no. 640-2110
(0271110)

0003 - Clamp, cable, 3/8 in, grade 316
stainless steel, Fastenal no. 74611

Nahonat Hordwar€
N8ZD -1 >

0004 - Bolt, eye, 5116 in-18, 4-1/4 in

long shank, forged galvanized, with nut,

800 pound working load fimit, [\,M/QOV‘M H&W@
Crosby G-291 no. 1043294

(0271620) 2"{'6‘ i ‘

0005 - Bolt, eye, 3/8 in x 4-1/2 in long

(0271350)

galvanized with nut, 1550 pound working

load limit, Crosby G-291 no. 1043338 bi
(0271640) N(ﬁ{’l ﬂ&f H@JWC 246

0006 - Bolt, eye, 1/2in - 13, 3-1/4 in

long shank, forged galvanized, with nut,

2200 pound working load limit, without
shoulder, Crosby G-291 no. 1043374

(0271660)Wm (’NWQ 2419 i ﬂi

0007 - Bushing, galvanized,
3/8 inch x 1/4 inch,

schedule 40
(0289960)

0008 - Bushing, hex, 3/4 inch x 1/2 inch
grade no. 316 stainless steel, 150 pound

threaded fittings, merit brang
s acouci Pge Fotw)

0009 - Elbow, 45 degree, galvanized,
4 inch, schedule 40

350"




DATE: 3/17/2017

BID NO.: 50-00119293

INVITATION TO BID FROM JEFFERSON PARISH - continued

Page: 6

SEALED BID

ITEM
NUMBER

QUANTITY

U/

DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES

UNIT PRICE
QUOTED

TOTALS

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

12.00

12.00

12.00

600.00

20.00

12.00

60.00

36.00

EA

EA

EA

LF

PK

EA

ROLL

EA

EA

{0291720)

0010 - Plug, 1/8 inch, galvanized,
schedule 40, square head, solid

(0292340)

0011 - Plug, galvanized, 2 inch,
schedule 40, square head, solid

{0282700)

0012 - Nipple, 1-1/4 in x 2 in long,
grade no. 316 stainless steel,

Merit brand W“ssmr" P‘W/ ﬁ‘é"ﬂ”ﬁs

(029715A)

0013 - Tubing, poly-flo, 3/8 in od,
Imperiai-Eastman no. 66-P-3/8,

natural color
{0304340)

0014 - Tubing, polyethylene, 1/4 inch
od, type 1, grade E5, black, 120 PS!

working pressure, 100 feet per package,
Parker brand part no. EB-43-0100
(0304360)

0015 - Bushing, hex, 2 inch x 34 inch,
brass, 150 pound, Merit no. 114 or equal

(0371240) U\mw V‘O@EMS

0016 - Cable, stainless steel, 3/8 inch
diameter, grade 304,7 x 19

construction, 12,000 pound breaking
strength, 1000 feet per reel,

Wireco brand or equal

(0487510)

0017 - Elbow, PVC, schedule 80, 90
90 degree, 1/2 in, female socket x

femaile socket, electrical fittings are
not acceptable, Fastenal no. 0470926
(0690040)

0018 - Elbow, 90 degree, schedule 80
PVC, 3/4 in. female thread x female

[0

|0

[4.2.0

1

5 5%

5,

2.
[1.00

2200

N

NG

12,

[5.%€

NG

NG




DATE: 3/17/2017

BID NO.: 50-00119293

INVITATION TO BID FROM JEFFERSON PARISH - continued

Page: 7

SEALED BID

ITEM
NUMBER

QUANTITY

Uim

DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES

UNIT PRICE
QUOTED

TOTALS

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

96.00

48.00

12.00

60.00

12.00

6.00

48.00

36.00

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

socket, electrical conduit is not
acceptable
(0690070)

0019 - Elbow, PVC, schedule 80,
90 degree, 1 in, female socket x female

socket, (electrical fittings are not
acceptabie)
{0690080)

0020 - Eibow, schedule 80 PVC,
90 degree, 3 inch socket x socket,

electrical conduit is not acceptable,
Fastenal no. 047399
(0690160)

0021 - Elbow, PVC, schedule 80,
90 degree, 4 in, female socket x female

socket, electrical fitting are not
acceptable
{0690180)

0022 - Coupling, PVC, schedule 80,
1/2 in, socket x socket, {electrical

fittings are not acceptable)
(0690200)

0023 - Tee, PVC, schedule 80, 1/2 in,
female pipe thread x female pipe x

female pipe thread, electrical fittings
are not acceptable
(0690370)

0024 - Union, pipe, schedule 80 PVC,
1-1/4 inch, female socket x female
socket, must have Viton o-ring seat
(0690580)

0025 - Adapter, PVC, schedule 80, male,
1/2 in, female socket x male thread,
electrical conduit is not acceptable

(0690690)

0026 - Adapter, male, PVC, schedule 80,
1 in, female socket x male pipe thread

11




DATE: 3/17/2017

BID NO.: 50-00119293

INVITATION TO BID FROM JEFFERSON PARISH - continued

Page: 8

SEALED BID

ITEM
NUMBER

QUANTITY

Um

DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES

UNIT PRICE
QUOTED

TOTALS

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

24.00

6.00

400.00

6.00

24,00

4.00

18.00

60.00

EA

EA

LF

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

(electrical conduit fittings are not
acceptable)
{0690920)

0027 - Adapter, male, schedule 80 PVC,
2 inch, socket x male thread, must be

constructed as one piece, electrical
conduit is not acceptable,

Fastenal no. 0470498

(0690930)

0028 - Adapter, female, schedule 80 PVC,
3 inch female socket x female thread,

constructed as one piece, electrical
conduit is not acceptable,

Fastenal no. 0470491

(0690940)

0029 - Pipe, PVC, schedule 80,
1-1/2 in x 20 FT, plain ends,

electrical conduit is not acceptable,
Fastenal no. 0472015
(0691080)

0030 - Cap, PVC, schedule 80, 4 inch,
socket, electrical conduit is not

acceptable, 5 per case,
Fastenal no. 0470597
(0691770)

0031 - Valve, ball, schedule 80 PVC,
true union, 1 inch, to include female

socket ends and FPT ends
(0692020)

0032 - Nipple, PVC, schedutle 80,
4 inch x close, male thread x male

thread (electrical conduit fittings
are not acceptable)
(0692650)

0033 - Coupling, airhose, 1/2 in female
N.P.T. ends, quick-acting, cadmium
plated, Airking no. AM-3

(0301730)

0034 - Elbow, 90 degree, 3/4 in,
schedule 80 PVC, socket x socket,

21

o

P
N

E
e

20




DATE: 3/17/2017 Page: 9
INVITATION TO BID FROM JEFFERSON PARISH - continued
BID NO.: 50-00119283 SEALED BID
ITEM UNIT PRICE
NUMBER QUANTITY u/m DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES QUOTED TOTALS
electrical conduit is not acceptable 86
(0690060) N %
35 12.00 EA 0035 - Union, pipe, schedule 80 PVC,
3/4 inch, female pipe thread x female
pipe thread, must have Viton o-ring aﬂ
seat.
(0691520) N 6
36 24.00 EA 0036 - Union, pipe, schedule 80 PVC,

1inch, female pipe thread x female
pipe thread, must have Viton o-ring seat
(0691530)




31712017

ORGILL.COM
SN AT Select Printing Options:  Basic Version | Detalled Version
ORGI
e el B btive & N

CABLE CLAMPS %6

CABLE CLAMPS 3/16IN SS

ORGILL SKU#: 7183247 Y

VENDOR: NATIONAL HARDWARE

MODEL NUMBER: N830-313

RETAIL UPC: 886780010176

INVOICE DESC: N830-313 4230BC 3/16 WR CBL CL

AVAILABLE IN:

Tifton Yes

Inwood Yes

Hurricane Yes

Kilgore Yes

Sikeston Yes

Post Falls 0/s

BENCHMARK RETAIL: USD 2.18/EA

SHELF PACK: 12

MINIMUM PURCHASE: 1 Catalog Page #:
ITEM QTY:

Note:

Any prices are subject to change without notice. We will bill you at current prices prevailing at the time of shipment.

Designed for forming an eye or loop on wire rope. Meets torque value of Federal Specifications FF-C-450D, Type 1, Class 2. Anchoring point for webbing or strap.
Steel U-bolt and nuts. Malleable iron saddle. Always follow requirements for number of clamps per loop according to wire rope thickness

e  STAINLESS STEEL
e Sizeln :3/16

Descripcidon espafiol: ABRAZADERA PARA CABLES 0,47 CM (N830-313 4230BC)

https:/fiwww.orgill.com/Pages/HTMLPrint.aspx?qsOption=16&sku=7183247&gsM ode=0&Price=&division=6&Promotion= "



3/22/2017 ORGILL.COM

AW Select Printing Options:  Basic Version | Detalled Version
ORGILL
e ddninde e Neriien
EYE BOLTS
EYE BOLT W/NUT 5/16X4-1/4 GALV
ORGILL SKU#: 9217787 Y
VENDOR: NATIONAL HARDWARE
MODEL NUMBER: 245118
RETAIL UPC: 038613245112
INVOICE DESC: 245118 FORGD EYE BLT 5/16X4.25

AVAILABLE IN:

Tifton Yes

Inwood Yes

Hurricane 0o/S

Kilgore Yes

Sikeston Yes

Post Falls Yes
BENCHMARK RETAIL: USD 7.06/EA
SHELF PACK: 5
MINIMUM PURCHASE: 1 Catalog Page #: DO608O
ITEM QTY:
Note:

Any prices are subject to change without notice. We will bill you at current prices prevailing at the time of shipment.

General purpose eye bolt used where high strength is required. Ideal for marine and agricultural applications. Has shoulder so bolt can be tightened in place.
Forged steel for superior strength. Galvanized for corrosion resistance. With hex nut.

o STEEL - WITH SHOULDER
*  Galvanized - Boxed
o DiaxLgth In : 5/16 x 4-1/4

Description du frangais: BLON IL +ECROU 5/16X4-1/4 GALV
Descripcion espafol: PERNO FORJADO GALVANIZADO DE 0,79 X 10,79 CM. CON QIO

https://www.orgill.com/Pages/H TMLPrint.aspx?gsOption= 16&sku=9217787&gsMode=0&Price=&division=6&Promotion=

il



31712017 ORGILL.COM

ORGI;

ity b e

EYE BOLTS

EYE BOLT W/NUT 3/8X4.5 IN GALV &
ORGILL SKU#: 4142337 Y

VENDOR: NATIONAL HARDWARE

MODEL NUMBER: 245134

RETAIL UPC: 038613245136

INVOICE DESC: 245134 FORGED EYE BOLT 3/8%4.5

AVAILABLE IN:

Tifton Yes

Inwood Yes

Hurricane Yes

Kilgore Yes

Sikeston Yes

Post Falls o/s
BENCHMARK RETAIL: USD 7.89/EA
SHELF PACK: 5
MINIMUM PURCHASE: 1 Catalog Page #: D06080
ITEM QTY:

Naote:

Any prices are subject to change without notice. We will bill you at current prices prevailing at the time of shipment.

Select Printing Options:  Basic Version | Detailed Version

General purpose eye bolt used where high strength is required. Ideal for marine and agricultural applications. Has shoulder so bolt can be tightened in place.
Forged steel for superior strength. Galvanized for corrosion resistance. With hex nut.

e STEEL - WITH SHOULDER
»  Galvanized - Boxed
e DiaxLlgthIn: 3/8x4-1/2

Description du francais: BLON IL +ECROU 3/8X4,5 PO GALV
Descripcién espafiol: PERNO FORJADO GALVANIZADO DE 0,95 X 11,43 CM. CON 0JO

https //www.orgill.com/Pages/H TMLPrint.aspx?gsOption= 16&sku=4142337&gsMode=08&Price=&division=6&Promotion=

17



3/17/2017 ORGILL.COM

ORGILT.

R ardinids Beaieibation & Keiaid Sorii i

EYE BOLTS
EYE BOLT W/NUT 1/2X3.25IN GALV
ORGILL SKU#: 4673091 Y
VENDOR: NATIONAL HARDWARE
MODEL NUMBER: 245159
RETAIL UPC: 038613245150
INVOICE DESC: 245159 FORGD EYE BOLT 1/2X3.25
AVAILABLE IN:
Tifton Yes
Inwood Yes
Hurricane Yes
Kilgore Yes
Sikeston Yes
Post Falls Q/Ss
BENCHMARK RETAIL: UsSb 7.47/EA
SHELF PACK: 5
MINIMUM PURCHASE: 1 Catalog Page #: D06080
ITEM QTY:
Note:

Any prices are subject to change without notice. We will bill you at current prices prevailing at the time of shipment.

}[ Select Printing Options:  Basic Version | Detailed Version

Forged steel for superior strength. Galvanized for corrosion resistance. With hex nut.

s STEEL - WITH SHOULDER
e Galvanized - Boxed
e DiaxLlgthIn:1/2x3-1/4

Description du francais: BLON IL +ECROU 1/2X3,25 PO GALV
Descripcion espafiol: PERNO FORJADO GALVANIZADO DE 1,27 X 8,25 CM. CON 0JO

General purpose eye bolt used where high strength is required. Ideal for marine and agricultural applications. Has shoulder so bolt can be tightened in place.

https://iwww.orgill.com/Pages/H TMLPrint.aspx?qsOption= 16&sku=4673091&gsM ode=0&Price=&division=6&Promotion=

1M



